
Pos. 

 

Oldboys 40+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

 

Oldboys 50+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 

13 
84 
34 
25 

176 
33 

117 
444 
62 

128 
143 
666 
888 
125 
271 
712 
50 

818 
8 

21 
16 
24 

233 
30 

916 
69 
32 

311 
27 

700 
1 

901 
15 

169 
57 
17 
56 

Name 

Hammerl Georg 
Roth Nikolaus 
Martinz Mario 
Arzberger Christian 
Rammel Josef 
Pflügl Mathias 
Weilguni Gerhard 
Graf-Straschil Florian 
Riedler Jochen 
Nöst Patrick 
Kugler Rene 
Szabo Roland 
Nöst Heiko 
Gruber Peter 
Ramesberger Johannes 
Binder Daniel 
Almesberger Jürgen 
Mayer Robert 
Wögerbauer Erich 

Prammer Heinz 
Gahleitner Robert 
Loher Jürgen 
Pirger Erwin 
Klingersberger Gerhard 
Kainz Georg 
Riegler Werner 
Rammelsberger Josef 
Wenger Peter 
Schmidinger Karl 
Authried Alfred 
Weber 
Schmeisser Markus 
Bergmeister Rudolf 
Voglsam Harry 
Gschoßmann Herbert 
Scheibl Alois 
Hotz Emmerich 

Club 

MSC Faistenau 

HSV Wels 

HSV Wels / FXR 

MSC Puchegg 

MSC Seitenstetten 

HSV Wels 

MCC Behamberg 

MSV Weyer 

HSV Wels 

MCC Eichkögl 

HSV Wels 

MSC Mettmach / Ried 

Motocrossclub Eichkögl 

HSV Wels 

MSC Julbach 

HSV Ried / Schmidz'Ramerding Factory Racing 

MSC Julbach 

MSC Aichberg 

MSC Julbach 

MSC Neusserling 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Meidendorf 

HSV Wels 

GP-Racing Höhnhart 

MSC St. Andrä 

MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 

HSV Wels 

MCC Behamberg 

Honda Schmidinger 

georgmech Nursch 

Wolfgang 

MSC Faistenau 

Team Helten / HSV Wels 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Ramsau 

MSV Schwanenstadt 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Gesamtzeit 

14:13.227 
14:22.663 
14:37.988 
14:56.183 
15:04.479 
15:06.991 
15:13.819 
15:42.682 
15:53.402 
14:27.426 
14:30.274 
14:55.133 
14:56.758 
15:19.025 
15:26.900 
15:28.185 
15:57.779 
15:58.792 
15:59.643 

14:53.534 
14:55.615 
15:14.429 
15:20.084 
15:39.746 
15:48.849 
14:15.973 
14:19.949 
14:35.122 
14:36.447 
14:44.958 
14:46.797 
15:12.020 
15:24.932 
15:31.615 
15:38.954 
15:25.561 
16:04.664 

Diff. 

9.436 
24.761 
42.956 
51.252 
53.764 

1:00.592 
1:29.455 
1:40.175 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2.081 
20.895 
26.550 
46.212 
55.315 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
3 Runden 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

9.436 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

47,467 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.511 

Beste Geschw. 

49,718 

Beste Runde von 

84 - Roth Nikolaus 
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 

St.Nr. 

65 
511 

Name 

Teufl Georg 
Hacker Otmar 

Club 

2-Rad Unterberger 

HSV Wels 

Runden 

4 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

7:07.078 
4:18.111 

Diff. 

NF 
NF 

Punkte 

0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

9.436 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

47,467 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.511 

Beste Geschw. 

49,718 
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